
   
   
   
       ITT # NRCan-5000074042-A-001 

UNCLASSIFIED - NON CLASSIFIÉ 

Return Bids to: 
Retourner Les Soumissions à: 
 
Natural Resources Canada / Ressources naturelles 
Canada 
Bid Receiving/ Réception des soumissions 
See herein for bid submission instructions/ Voir ici pour 
les instructions de soumission des offres 
 
 
 
 
 
 
INVITATION TO TENDER (ITT) 
 

AMENDMENT 
 
Tender To: Natural Resources Canada 
We hereby offer to sell to His Majesty the King in right of 
Canada, in accordance with the terms and conditions set 
out herein, referred to herein or attached hereto, the goods, 
services, and construction listed herein and on any attached 
sheets at the price(s) set out therefor. 
 

MODIFICATION 
 

Proposition à: Ressources Naturelles Canada 
Nous offrons par la présente de vendre à Sa Majesté le 
Roi du chef du Canada, aux conditions énoncées ou incluses par 
référence dans la présente et aux annexes ci-jointes, les biens, 
services et construction énumérés ici sur toute feuille ci-annexée, au(x) 
prix indiqué(s). 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Comments – Commentaires 
 
Issuing Office – Bureau de distribution 
Natural Resources Canada / Ressources naturelles 
Canada 
Finance and Procurement Management Branch  
 
 
 
 
 

Title – Sujet 
 
Aluminum Fence Installation 
 

Solicitation No. – No de 
l’invitation 
NRCan- 5000074042-A-001 

Date 
 
June 22, 2023 

Requisition Reference 
No. -  No de la demande 

178272 

Amendment No. – 
Modification No. 
001 

Solicitation Closes – L’invitation prend fin 
at – à 2 p.m. (Eastern Daylight Time (EDT)) 
on – le June 27, 2023 
 

Address Enquiries to: - Adresse toutes questions à: 

 
Danielle.Chiasson@NRCan-RNCan.gc.ca  

Telephone No. – No de telephone 
  
902-476-7148 

Destination – of Goods and Services: 

Destination – des biens et services: 
 
See herein 
 
 

Security – Sécurité 
 
THERE ARE NO SECURITY REQUIREMENTS 
ASSOCIATED WITH THIS REQUIREMENT. 
 

Vendor/Firm Name and Address 
Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de 
l’entrepreneur 
 
 
 
 
Telephone No.:- No. de téléphone: 
Email – Courriel :  

Name and Title of person authorized to sign on 
behalf of Vendor/Firm (type or print) 
Nom et titre de la personne autorisée à signer au 
nom du fournisseur/de l’entrepreneur (taper ou 
écrire en caractères d’imprimerie) 
 
 
 
                                   
  
Signature                  Date 
 

mailto:Danielle.Chiasson@NRCan-RNCan.gc.ca


 
 

 
 ITT # NRCan-5000074042-A-001 

 

 

 

UNCLASSIFIED - NON CLASSIFIÉ 

 
Amendment 001 
 
This amendment 001 is raised to extend the solicitation closing date to June 27, 2023 at 2:00 pm EDT 
(Eastern Daylight Time) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. 
 
 
 


